934 935
T3
Advantages of the T3 system:
 ●Very low weight e-chain®
 ●For high speeds and accelerations
 ●Virtually no polygon effect
 ●Small bend radii and installation space
 ●Fast, easy filling and assembly

T3.29. 050.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 060.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 070.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 080.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 090.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 100.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 110.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 120.R.0 | 038 |
T3.29. 140.R.0 | 038 |
LK
 = S/2 + K
A
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
030. ▼ T3.29.030.12PZ T3.29.030.12 3
040. ▼ T3.29.040.12PZ T3.29.040.12 4
050. ▼ T3.29.050.12PZ T3.29.050.12 5
060. ▼ T3.29.060.12PZ T3.29.060.12 6
070. ▼ T3.29.070.12PZ T3.29.070.12 7
080. ▼ T3.29.080.12PZ T3.29.080.12 8
090. ▼ T3.29.090.12PZ T3.29.090.12 9
100. ▼ T3.29.100.12PZ T3.29.100.12 10
110. ▼ T3.29.110.12PZ T3.29.110.12 11
120. ▼ T3.29.120.12PZ T3.29.120.12 12
140. ▼ T3.29.140.12PZ T3.29.140.12 14
R ≥ 038
H ≥
D
K